
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
2022/2023

HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF
CLOSURE

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL
CLOSE

DATE OF WHICH SCHOOL WILL
REASSEMBLE

TEACHER DAY MONDAY 5 SEPTEMBER 2022

Summer 2022 Thursday 21 July 2022 Tuesday 6 September 2022

TEACHER DAY FRIDAY 21 OCTOBER 2022

October Mid-Term 2022 Thursday 20 October 2022 Monday 31 October 2022

Christmas/New Year 2022/2023 Friday 23  December 2022 Tuesday 10 January 2023

TEACHER DAY MONDAY 9 JANUARY 2023

Spring Mid-Term 2023 Friday 17 February 2023 Monday 27 February 2023

TEACHER DAY FRIDAY 24 FEBRUARY 2023

Easter 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 Monday 17 April 2023

MAY DAY MONDAY 1 MAY 2023

Summer Mid-Term 2023 Friday 26 May 2023 Monday 5 June 2023

TEACHER DAY FRIDAY 23 JUNE 2023

Summer 2023 Friday 21 July 2023 Monday 4 September 2023

PLEASE KEEP THIS SAFE

Two days to be commuted as twilight sessions

School closes at 3.15pm and re-opens at 8.50am on the dates stated.

Please Note

SATs take place in May.  It is important that Year 2 children are in school at this time.


